\\{ sP°rtbedrijf fOt tefd a mi’ Rotterdam Quallflcatlon Meet 2024 @ RQM (H-‘ELTLT:\E\‘I::I(JN

’a MEET
Rotterdam TOPSPORT Rotterdam, 28-11- - 1-12-2024
Schedule Session No. 7 - session 7, heats 1-12-2024 - 9:00
Warmup: 7:30 until 8:45
9:00 27. 400m Freestyle Women Prelim Sen. 0:21 4 Heats 35
9:21 28. 400m Freestyle Men Prelim Sen. 0:22 4 Heats 35
9:43 29. 50m Butterfly Women Prelim Sen. 0:05 4 Heats 36
9:48 30. 50m Butterfly Men Prelim Sen. 0:06 5 Heats 47
9:54 15 min. pauze / break 0:15
10:09 31. 100m Breaststroke Women Prelim Sen. 0:08 4 Heats 38
10:17 32. 100m Breaststroke Men Prelim Sen. 0:10 5 Heats 45
10:27 33. 50m Freestyle Women Prelim Sen. 0:05 5 Heats 47
10:32 34. 50m Freestyle Men Prelim Sen. 0:06 5 Heats 42
10:38 End of session Total duration 1:38
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to KNZB 25-11-2024 21:28 - Page 1
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7 - session 7, heats

1-12-2024 - 9:00

Event 27
1-12-2024 - 9:00

Women, 400m Freestyle

Senior Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 4, 9:00

0

1

2 B. Colomer Roura 08 Spanish Junior Team FIS10F Sen
3 Ella McDermott 08 City of Leeds Swimming Club Sen
4 Lauren Lilley 08 City of Leeds Swimming Club Sen
5 Bregje Dekkers 09 PSV Sen
6 Tine Vinck 08 MEGA Sen
7

8

9

Heat 3 of 4, 9:11

0 Emilia John 07 Agquatics GB Sen
1 Ava Rose Cook 08 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Sen
2 Alba Rubio Villoria 09 Spain Sen
3 C. Martinez De Salinas P«07aSpain Sen
4 Sarah Dumont 07 Federation Francophone Belge de Sen
5 Phoebe Cooper 08 Agquatics GB Sen
6 Alina Baievych 09 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen
7 Matilda Potter 08 Agquatics GB Sen
8 A. Malo Moreno 08 Spain Sen
9 I. Mourenza Rocha 07 Spain Sen
Event 28

1-12-2024 - 9:21

Heat 2 of 4, 9:06

0

1

. 5:16.37 2
. 4:30.62 3
. 4:29.99 4
. 4:30.22 5
. 4:31.89 6
7

8

9

J. van der Schrier
Sara Korthuis
Marie Maerevoet
Eva Stacey

Julia Haerle

Yeliz Oezencakir
Sedona Reed
Julie van Nispen
Martyna Karabacz
Chloe Cooke

Heat 4 of 4, 9:16

—a s g0

. 4:22.03 0
. 4:20.94 1
. 4:18.93 2
. 4:17.78 3
14:11.48 4
. 4:16.65 5
. 4:18.01 6
. 4:20.07 7
. 4:21.34 8
. 4:22.81 9

Anna Barth
Amalie Smith
Molly Baker
Angelina Rolman
Imani de de Jong
Julia Barth
Kennedy Denby
Leni von Bonin
Juliana Buttler

H. Nass

Men, 400m Freestyle

ve

08
06
04
07
09
07
07
08
08
07

06
09
07
07
02
06
05
07
09
04

AZC Sen. 4:28.99
Dz&PC Sen. 4:28.61
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen Sen. 4:27.75
City of Leeds Swimming Club Sen. 4:26.41

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen. 4:25.63

SC Magdeburg Sen. 4:26.37
City of Leeds Swimming Club Sen. 4:27.25
Nuenen Sen. 4:27.91
Chelsea & Westminstre SC Sen. 4:28.95

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Sen. 4:29.33

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen. 4:21.97
Aquatics GB Sen. 4:20.53
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Sen. 4:18.32
Team NL - De Dolfijn Sen. 4:17.44
Team NL - PSV Sen. 4:10.34
Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen. 4:14.68
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Sen. 4:17.83
Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen. 4:19.90
Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen. 4:20.97
Barumsvommerne Sen. 4:22.42

Senior Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 4, 9:21

I. Belahsen Assekkaj
Julian Hendriks

M. Ozaeta Velasco
Thomas Braat

Jesse Bruines

©o N O WN PO

Heat 3 of 4, 9:33

—_—
Nils Nolte
Moritz Erkmann
Reuben Visda
Yanieck Weijland
Luke Hornsey
K. Khodakhah
Emile Fouzai

F. Kleinheinz
Sven Klink
Jack Finnie

©o N O hwWNEFE O

09 Spanish Junior Team FIS7DF Sen
06 TeamNL PARA - De OtiS7s A, 12, Sen
02 Club Natacion Pozuelo S8 A12+ Sen
08 AZC S14 Sen
04 Batavia Swim S8 A6,12:Sen

09 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen
08 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen
03 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Sen

05 Team NL - PSV Sen
06 Aquatics GB Sen
07 City of Leeds Swimming Club Sen
05 ZPC AMERSFOORT Sen

07 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen
05 SWOL 1894 Sen
07 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Sen

Heat 2 of 4, 9:28

0

1

. 6:09.94 2
. 5:06.14 3
. 4:53.35 4
. 5:04.62 5
. 5:42.98 6
7

8

9

P. Suarez Juarez

T. van Wanrooij
Ethan Potter

Tieme Wiersma
Rudolf Bordas
Borys Rudman
Martijn Nies

C. Gonzalez Cabello
Anton De Jaeger
Lluis Cortes Garcia

Heat 4 of 4, 9:38

—a - 0 J90

. 4:07.74
. 4:.02.48
. 3:59.91
. 3:58.59
. 3:53.30
. 3:56.91
. 3:59.32
. 4:01.37
. 4:02.85
. 4:08.44

OO ~NO O h~WNE O

Carter Scheffel
lvan Korolev

C. Vargas Truijillo
Samuel Sterry

J. Liebmann

T. Gomes

S. Sorensen
Bram Loots

E. Marcal Whittles
Roland Bordas

ve

05
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
08

Spanish Junior Team FIS10F Sen. 4:44.89
TeamNL PARA - Blue MS131s Sen. 4:18.97
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Sen. 4:10.71

DZ&PC Sen. 4:09.37
SC Magdeburg Sen. 4:08.57
Blue Marlins Sen. 4:08.90
PSV Sen. 4:09.66
Spain Sen. 4:12.59
MEGA S9 R2026Sen.54:39.49
Spanish Junior Team FIS10F Sen. 4:47.40
University of Calgary Dinos Sen. 4:06.13

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen. 4:01.52
Spain Sen. 3:59.78
Aquatics GB Sen. 3:58.07
Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen. 3:49.32

Team NL - PSV Sen. 3:54.78
Barumsvommerne Sen. 3:58.62
KzC Sen. 4:00.22
Chelsea & Westminstre SC Sen. 4:02.77
SC Magdeburg Sen. 4:08.43
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Event 29
1-12-2024 - 9:43

Women, 50m Butterfly

Senior Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 4, 9:43

Milou van Winkel
Lisa Kruger
Florianne Bultje
Suzie Pellis

©oo~NOU MWNE O

Heat 3 of 4, 9:46

0 J. Gomes Delgado
1 E. Schaal

2 Fenna de Groot

3 C. Munoz Becerra
4 Blythe Kinsman

5 L. Vandenhirtz

6 A. Compton

7 Isabelle Elsweier
8 Hylcke de Beer

9 Frederique Nijziel

Event 30
1-12-2024 - 9:48

L. Jimenez Romero De AO6gSpanish Junior Team FIS9D1,3,5 Sen.
Sen.
00 TeamNL PARA - De DcS101,3,5 Sen.
98 TeamNL PARA - DWT S9 A,3,5,1Sen.
07 TeamNL PARA - De KreS9e1,3,5 Sen.
C. Sagastizabal Sanchez 10 Spanish Junior Team FIS6DF

04 wWvz S14

Sen.
08 Albion Sen.
10 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen.
97 Albion Sen.
07 Spain Sen.
07 Aquatics GB Sen.
10 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen.
08 Agquatics GB Sen.
03 0zZ&PC Sen.
07 PSV Sen.
11 De Dolfijn Sen.

35.38
34.75
30.12
31.17
35.05
46.86

29.17
28.82
28.31
27.55
26.93
27.03
28.10
28.68
28.96
29.18

Heat 2 of 4, 9:45

=t e 5 Iy

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

E. Tonrath Nollgen
Spence Indigo
Marin Wieling
Megan Jonkman
Britta Koehorst
Leni Labarre

Marit Huisman

Lie Mattheeuws
Nomi Olivier
Famke Irvine

Heat 4 of 4, 9:47

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

S. Costa De Vicente
Emma Wood

A. Fernandez Benito
Tallulah Paisley

K. Beierling

Sandra Maria Balto
Laura Revilla Garcia
Rafaela Mulders
Matilda Ashcroft
Briana Wouters

Men, 50m Bultterfly

07
08
05
06
03
08

05
07
05

09
08
09
04
07
07
08
07
08
06

Spain Sen. 29.18
Chelsea & Westminstre SC Sen. 28.88
ZPC AMERSFOORT Sen. 28.47
Blue Marlins Sen. 27.65
Wvz Sen. 26.95
Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen.  27.25
wWvz Sen. 28.12
MEGA Sen. 28.77
ZPC AMERSFOORT Sen. 29.06
ZPC AMERSFOORT Sen. 29.45
Spain Sen. 29.14
City of Leeds Swimming Club Sen. 28.78
Spain Sen. 28.14
Chelsea & Westminstre SC Sen. 27.40
Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen. 26.91
Barumsvommerne Sen. 26.95
Spain Sen. 27.97
De Reuring Sen. 28.64
City of Leeds Swimming Club Sen. 28.94
K. Aarschotse Zwemclub SchoonhSen.a 29.18
Senior Open

Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 5, 9:48

Julian Hendriks
Cheng Van Vondel
Jesse Bruines
Rogier Dorsman
Anton De Jaeger
Thomas Braat

C. Pineda Caso

©oO~NOUDMWNREFO

Heat 3 of 5, 9:50

—_—
Bas Dries

S. van Weelden
Sebastian Rawes
Noah Verreth
Thomas Verhoeven
Bryan Leong

I. Fernandez Rodrigo
Jakob Gerber
Jones Chuang
Jisse Lousma

©oOoO~NOJ DM WNREO

Heat 5 of 5, 9:53

P. Pone

Miles Kinlen

Perry Laarhoven
Dean Fearn
Jacob Peters
Joshua Gammon
Thomas McDonald
Nicholas Duncan
Lars Minnaert

©OoO N O~ WN PO

H. Du Bois de Vroylande 06 Blue Marlins

06 TeamNL PARA - De OtiS7s A, 12, Sen.
S9 1, 3,5Sen.
S8 A,6,12-Sen.
99 TeamNL PARA - ZZ&P'S11¢T, BveSen.

09 KSN (SG)
04 Batavia Swim

96 MEGA S9 R2026Sen.
08 AZC S14 Sen.
10 Spanish Junior Team FIS9DF Sen.
95 Zwemvereniging Hoogland Sen.
01 Albion Sen.
04 Swansea University Sen.
05 MEGA Sen.
97 Albion Sen.
03 Chelsea & Westminstre SC Sen.
07 Spain Sen.
06 Blue Marlins Sen.
08 PSV Sen.
07 Wvz Sen.
05 De Dolfijn Sen.
07 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Sen.
03 Albion Sen.
08 Aquatics GB Sen.
00 Aquatics GB Sen.
03 Aquatics GB Sen.
03 University of Calgary Dinos Sen.
06 University of Calgary Dinos Sen.
05 PSV Sen.

Sen.

9:54 15 min. pauze / break

40.52
36.89
34.32
27.98
29.08
35.30
37.80

26.07
25.71
24.75
24.45
23.20
24.08
24.67
25.24
25.96
26.34

26.05
25.35
24.70
24.10
22.84
23.75
24.49
24.80
25.86
26.11

Heat 2 of 5, 9:49

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Bjorn de Heus
J. Reuther

P. van Egmond
Lucas Bemer
Viktor Luft

Nils Nolte
Zeno Ubertalli
Saviel Armand
Vincent Huele
A. Parmentier

Heat 4 of 5, 9:52

= T e Ive

© oOoO~NOOO A~ WNRELO

Joshua Agussalim
Xander Hebb

E. Austevoll Harlem
E. Refstie

Nyls Korstanje
Michael Smink

Floris Kotterink
Yevhenii Tarasov

D. Togores Rodriguez
Kenan Coeruez

02
09

07
09
09
07
02
07
93

06
03
05
02
99
03
98
06
97
03

Albion Sen. 26.71
Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen.  26.43
Wvz Sen. 26.40
De Duinkikkers Sen. 26.38
Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen.  26.37
Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Sen.  26.37
Aguatics GB Sen. 26.39
ACZ Sen. 26.42
Blue Marlins Sen. 26.45
Belgian Paralympic CorSl4itee Sen. 27.53
Wvz Sen. 26.06
Royal Ostend Swimming Club Sen. 25.50
Bergen swim Club Sen. 24.72
Barumsvommerne Sen. 24.38
Team NL - Aqua Novio '94 Sen. 2292
Blue Marlins Sen. 23.87
Albion Sen. 2451
Zwemclub Geel Sen. 25.03
Blue Marlins Sen. 2591
Albion Sen. 26.19
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Event 31
1-12-2024 - 10:09

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Senior Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 4, 10:09

Heat 2 of 4, 10:11

= s o

0 0 Lisa Kruger 00 TeamNL PARA - De DcSB91,3,5 Sen. 1:15.62
1 Aguila Dolsma 06 Blue Marlins SB14 Sen. 1:30.46 1 Leyla Oversluizen 06 Albion Sen. 1:14.18
2 H. Grocock 09 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Jun. 1:17.30 2 Paula Spans 10 ZPC AMERSFOORT Jun. 1:12.41
3 Isabelle Elsweier 03 OzZ&PC Sen. 1:16.38 3 Emma Luise Breuer 09 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Jun. 1:10.83
4 Norah Dillen 08 Zwemclub Geel Jun. 1:16.04 4 Jasmine Carter 09 Aquatics GB Jun. 1:08.78
5 Thalia Meijer 07 Blue Marlins Jun. 1:16.35 5 Lies Gobert 05 MEGA Sen. 1:10.44
6 Rafaela Mulders 07 De Reuring Jun. 1:16.42 6 Sophie Wendler 09 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Jun. 1:11.66
7 Liesette Bruinsma 00 TeamNL PARA - HZ&P'SB1TzrenviSen. 1:28.31 7 Annabel Cooke 09 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Jun. 1:13.35
8 G. van der Spek 11 Batavia Swim SB6A,3,5,1Jun. 1:59.17 8 Bo Van Speybroeck 04 ZORO Zwemteam Sen. 1:14.64
9 9 Rinske Bouman 04 Albion Sen. 1:15.94
Heat 3 of 4, 10:13 Heat 4 of 4, 10:15

0 Veerle Hildebrand 08 PSV Jun. 1:14.96 0 Ella McDermott 08 City of Leeds Swimming Club Jun. 1:14.93
1 Seren Tallantyre 08 Agquatics GB Jun. 1:14.15 1 Nieke Dovic 07 PSV Jun. 1:13.74
2 Nina Zusterzeel 08 PSV Jun. 1:12.32 2 Dijanilla Brink 06 Team NL - De Dolfijn Sen. 1:11.94
3 Hannah Capron 09 Agquatics GB Jun. 1:10.56 3 Sterre Hendriks 04 De Dolfijn Sen. 1:10.47
4 Theodora Taylor 09 Aquatics GB Jun. 1:08.59 4 Kara Hanlon 97 Edinburgh University Sen. 1:06.36
5 Mare Schallenberg 06 Blue Marlins Sen. 1:10.20 5 Mabli Collyer 08 Agquatics GB Jun. 1:09.90
6 J. Nai Chung Tong 04 WVZ Sen. 1:11.52 6 Charlotte Bianchi 06 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Sen. 1:10.86
7 L. Kohlmann 09 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Jun. 1:12.83 7 Jade Geurts 04 WvZ Sen. 1:12.70
8 Joy Willekus 06 De Dolfijn Sen. 1:14.38 8 Liselotte Lagey 06 Zwemclub Geel Sen. 1:14.35
9 Tess Vonk 09 De Geul Jun. 1:15.72 9 M. van Hemert 09 PSV Jun. 1:15.71
Event 32 Men, 100m Breaststroke Senior Open
1-12-2024 - 10:17 Startlist Prelim
Heat 1 of 5, 10:17 Heat 2 of 5, 10:19

0 0 Jesse van der Meij 06 De Dolfijn Sen. 1:07.18
1 1 Olivier Orban 02 PSV Sen. 1:06.84
2 M. Ozaeta Velasco 02 Club Natacion Pozuelo SB7A12+ Sen. 1:35.39 2 T. Opdebeeck 06 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen Sen. 1:06.53
3 C. Toledo Martinez 07 Spanish Junior Team FISB8F Jun. 1:26.40 3 Carter Scheffel 05 University of Calgary Dinos Sen. 1:06.36
4 Rogier Dorsman 99 TeamNL PARA - ZZ&P'SB1T, BveSen. 1:10.31 4 J. Chung Yee 98 Bergen swim Club Sen. 1:05.68
5 T. van Hofweegen 96 ZPC AMERSFOORT SB612+* Sen. 1:24.44 5 Arnold Zinoviev 09 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Jun. 1:06.08
6 Thomas Braat 08 AZC SB14 Jun. 1:26.88 6 Nathan Walford 05 Swansea University Sen. 1:06.40
7 7 E. Marcal Whittles 06 Chelsea & Westminstre SC Sen. 1:06.67
8 8 Joe Stratton 04 Swansea University Sen. 1:07.04
9 9 A. Parmentier 93 Belgian Paralympic CorSB142e  Sen. 1:08.24
Heat 3 of 5, 10:21 Heat 4 of 5, 10:23

0 Edward Robinson 08 Chelsea & Westminstre SC Jun. 1:04.96 0 Nikodim Markovic 07 Blue Marlins Jun. 1:04.91
1 O. Skymoen 06 Lorenskog/Ralingen Sen. 1:04.26 1 Wytse Broekstra 08 De Vikings Jun. 1:03.89
2 Collin van der Hoff 06 Sola SK Sen. 1:03.13 2 Xander Hebb 03 Royal Ostend Swimming Club Sen. 1:03.08
3 Joshua Inglis 07 Agquatics GB Jun. 1:02.69 3 Ryan Griffiths 03 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Sen. 1:02.62
4 Luca Janssen 04 Team NL - PSV Sen. 1:00.52 4 Max Morgan 08 Aquatics GB Jun. 1:00.10
5 C. Haarsaker 93 Bergensvommerne Sen. 1:01.80 5 Bram Zwetsloot 02 De Dolfijn Sen. 1:01.19
6 Daniel Ransom 08 Aquatics GB Jun. 1:02.90 6 Cas Verstegen 05 PSV Sen. 1:02.83
7 Biel Martin Sole 08 Spain Jun. 1:03.67 7 Nicholas Duncan 06 University of Calgary Dinos Sen. 1:03.59
8 J. de Roij van Zuidewijn 00 Albion Sen. 1:04.72 8 Yanieck Weijland 05 Team NL - PSV Sen. 1:04.71
9 Aksel Sovik Holden 08 Barumsvommerne Jun. 1:05.65 9 Niclas Jaeger 07 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Jun. 1:05.63
Heat 5 of 5, 10:25

0 Storm Boxum 07 DZ&PC Jun. 1:04.86

1 F. Rutkowski 06 PSV Sen. 1:03.84

2 Rohan Smith 04 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Sen. 1:03.00

3 Steijn Louter 05 Team NL - PSV Sen. 1:01.94

4 Koen de Groot 04 Team NL - PSV Sen. 59.93

5 Filip Nowacki 07 Aquatics GB Jun. 1:01.13

6 Hugo Engelien 08 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Jun. 1:02.79

7 Loek Huyghelier 04 Albion Sen. 1:03.38

8 Matthew Ward 05 Aquatics GB Sen. 1:04.60

9 Jasper Willig 01 Blue Marlins Sen. 1:05.62
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Event 33
1-12-2024 - 10:27

Women, 50m Freestyle

Senior Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 5, 10:27

Heat 2 of 5, 10:28

0 0 Zoe Kalenka 09 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Jun.  29.62
1 C. Sagastizabal Sanchez 10 Spanish Junior Team FIS6DF Jun. 4439 1 Lisa Kruger 00 TeamNL PARA - De DcS101,3,5 Sen. 28.24
2 Suzie Pellis 07 TeamNL PARA - De KreS9e1,3,5 Jun. 32.03 2 Anne Engbersen 10 ZPC AMERSFOORT Jun. 27.66
3 B. Colomer Roura 08 Spanish Junior Team FIS10F Jun. 31.59 3 J. Gomes Delgado 08 Albion Jun. 27.42
4 Liesette Bruinsma 00 TeamNL PARA - HZ&P'S11¢TerenviSen.  29.73 4 Nomi Olivier 07 ZPC AMERSFOORT Jun.  27.40
5 Milou van Winkel 04 Wvz S14 Sen. 30.45 5 Fay Boxum 09 Dz&PC Jun. 2741
6 L.Jimenez Romero De AO6sSpanish Junior Team FIS9D1,3,5 Sen. 31.99 6 Lina Van Avondt 09 Swimming Team Aalter Jun.  27.48
7 Aguila Dolsma 06 Blue Marlins S14 Sen. 32.40 7 E. Schaal 10 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Jun. 27.70
8 G. van der Spek 11 Batavia Swim S7 A,3,513un. 44.59 8 Florianne Bultje 98 TeamNL PARA - DWT S9 A,3,5,1Sen. 28.66
9 9

Heat 3 of 5, 10:29 Heat 4 of 5, 10:30

0 Marin Wieling 05 ZPC AMERSFOORT Sen. 27.10 0 llse Rozema 08 Blue Marlins Jun. 27.10
1 Hannah Woodcock 04 Swansea University Sen. 26.65 1 Sandra Maria Balto 07 Barumsvommerne Jun. 26.63
2 Laura Revilla Garcia 08 Spain Jun. 26.08 2 Hylcke de Beer 07 PSV Jun. 25.99
3 A. Compton 08 Agquatics GB Jun. 25.80 3 K. Beierling 07 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Jun.  25.71
4 Skye Carter 07 Aquatics GB Jun. 2524 4 Sam van Nunen 01 Team NL - PSV Sen. 25.15
5 Megan Jonkman 06 Blue Marlins Sen. 25.65 5 Britta Koehorst 03 WvzZ Sen. 25.33
6 Leni Labarre 08 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Jun. 25.89 6 A. Fernandez Benito 09 Spain Jun. 25.88
7 Lie Mattheeuws 05 MEGA Sen. 26.47 7 Emma Wood 08 City of Leeds Swimming Club Jun. 26.31
8 L. Vandenhirtz 10 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Jun. 26.73 8 Liselotte Lagey 06 Zwemclub Geel Sen. 26.68
9 Willow Harrison 09 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Jun. 27.38 9 Guusje van Lent 02 Albion Sen. 27.28
Heat 5 of 5, 10:31

0 Tallulah Paisley 04 Chelsea & Westminstre SC Sen. 26.99

1 Sholah Robinson 06 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Sen. 26.55

2 Sara Korthuis 06 DZ&PC Sen. 25.89

3 Hannah Capron 09 Aquatics GB Jun. 25.66

4 Milou van Wijk 04 Team NL - WVZ Sen. 24.86

5 Theodora Taylor 09 Aquatics GB Jun. 25.27

6 C. Munoz Becerra 07 Spain Jun. 25.86

7 Mare Schallenberg 06 Blue Marlins Sen. 26.27

8 Briana Wouters 06 K. Aarschotse Zwemclub SchoonhSen.  26.67

9 Marie Maerevoet 04 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen Sen. 27.17

Event 34 Men, 50m Freestyle Senior Open
1-12-2024 - 10:32 Startlist Prelim
Heat 1 of 5, 10:32 Heat 2 of 5, 10:34

0 0 Lluis Cortes Garcia 08 Spanish Junior Team FIS10F Jun. 3191
1 1 P. Suarez Juarez 06 Spanish Junior Team FIS10F Sen. 28.82
2 2 Anton De Jaeger 96 MEGA S9 R2026Sen.5 27.07
3 |. Belahsen Assekkaj 09 Spanish Junior Team FIS7DF Jun. 36.49 3 Bas Takken 99 TeamNL PARA - De DcS1012,+ Sen. 25.89
4 C. Toledo Martinez 07 Spanish Junior Team FIS8DF Jun. 32.12 4 Giulian Janssen 09 PSV Jun. 24.45
5 Cheng Van Vondel 09 KSN (SG) S9 1,3,5Jun. 34.63 5 J. Reuther 09 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Jun. 24.61
6 6 Rogier Dorsman 99 TeamNL PARA - ZZ&P'S11T, B:veSen.  25.89
7 7 1. Arribas Santayana 98 Club Natacion Pozuelo S108 Sen. 28.53
8 8 Jesse Bruines 04 Batavia Swim S8 A6,12Sen. 31.44
9 9

Heat 3 of 5, 10:35 Heat 4 of 5, 10:36

0 Viktor Luft 09 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.Jun. 24.10 0 Nandor Szabo 07 De Dolfijn Jun. 24.10
1 P.Pone 05 De Dolfijn Sen. 23.81 1 Floris Tanis 07 Albion Jun. 23.73
2 Thomas McDonald 03 University of Calgary Dinos Sen. 23.50 2 C. Dyrkorn 01 Barumsvommerne Sen. 23.38
3 Bryan Leong 03 Chelsea & Westminstre SC Sen. 2291 3 Jacob Mills 07 Aquatics GB Jun. 22.79
4 L. Hoek Le Guenedal 08 Spain Jun. 2233 4 Nyls Korstanje 99 Team NL - Aqua Novio '94 Sen. 22.10
5 Floris Kotterink 98 Albion Sen. 22.69 5 Gabriel Shepherd 08 Aquatics GB Jun. 22.67
6 lvo Stolk 01 Albion Sen. 23.20 6 Michael Smink 03 Blue Marlins Sen. 23.07
7 Jack Skerry 04 Aquatics GB Sen. 23.61 7 Nikodim Markovic 07 Blue Marlins Jun. 23.60
8 Saviel Armand 02 ACz Sen. 24.04 8 F. Docking - Smith 04 Swansea University Sen. 23.86
9 Kenan Coeruez 03 Albion Sen. 24.35 9 Oliver Davis-Tootill 08 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd Jun.  24.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911
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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2024
Rotterdam, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

@RQM

ROTTERDAM

QUALIFICATION

MEET 2023

Event 34, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 5 of 5, 10:37

0 Noah Verreth 05 MEGA

1 Ethan Lim 01 Chelsea & Westminstre SC
2 Ensger Kotterink 94 Albion

3 Perry Laarhoven 03 Albion

4 Kenzo Simons 01 Team NL - De Dolfijn

5 E. Refstie 02 Barumsvommerne

6 Cameron Brooker 02 Aquatics GB

7 Yevhenii Tarasov 06 Zwemclub Geel

8 Siem de Zeeuw 08 OZ&PC

9 Bas Dries 95 Zwemvereniging Hoogland

Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Jun.
Sen.

24.08
23.64
23.36
22.70
21.73
22.53
23.04
23.53
23.82
24.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911
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